PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
The advanced Thermo Scientific™
Sarasota SG901 specific gravity
analyzer reliably measures gas specific
gravity/relative density (SG) or
molecular weight (MW) of wet or
dry gas. Redesigned to house all
electronics within the stainless

calibration data can be monitored using either the RS232 or RS485 interface option
for an optimal processing solution.
Ordering information
Sarasota SG901 Gravity Analyzer
MODEL NUMBER
SG901F = Thermo Scientific Sarasota SG901
Specific Gravity Analyzer (basic frequency output
unit; no local display)
SG901H = Thermo Scientific Sarasota
SG901 Specific Gravity Analyzer with Smart
Headmounted Electronics (includes local display)
A. SYSTEM TYPE
B = Basic system
D = Dry gas—adds inlet sample pressure
       regulator, dry particulate filter, flow indicator,
       flow control valve, system isolation valves
       and manual valve for calibration/validation
       gases (Note: gas must be above its
       dew point)
W = Wet gas—adds coalescing filter with auto-
drain (Note: used to remove occasional moisture
contamination)
B. SPOOL MATERIAL
Z = Ni-Span C®
Y = FV-520B
C. CERTIFICATION
C = CSA, Class 1, Div 1, Groups B, C & D
I = ATEX Intrinsically Safe
D. OPTION
E = Explosion-proof electric heater—Exdp Zone
      1 IIC T3 (CSA, Class 1, Div I, Groups B, C & D);
       specify heater voltage 110 VAC / 50-60 HZ
       or 220 VAC / 50-60 Hz
S = Steam heater (customer to provide dry steam)
N =  NACE conformance—all wetted parts
       suitable for use in sour gas service (NACE
       specification MR-01-75)
T =  Traceable calibration certificate
M = Wetted parts traceability certification to
       DIN 50049 3.1B
S = Special documentation package including
       quality plan, ISO9001 certification and
       quality assurance manual
Your Order Code: SG901__ –
NOTE: Consult with your Thermo Fisher Scientific representative for
details of maintenance contracts and additional services including
installation, commissioning, re-calibration, service and repair.